
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump W65
Judge: JANCZYSZYN Małgorzata

Ingrid Meier GER Winnipeg, CAN 12-02-06WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 4.36

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-26  10:40:00

End: 19-03-26  11:35:00

1 1729 Ulrike HILTSCHER W65 3.72Germany

2 1657 Christina FRIEDRICH W65 3.70Germany

3 925 Toini NOUSIAINEN W65 3.65Finland

4 1927 Ute RITTE W65 3.64Germany

5 2825 Marit HUFLÅTTEN W65 3.64Norway

6 2904 Ewa BARTOSIK W65 3.45Poland

7 915 Marja METSÄNKYLÄ W65 3.43Finland

8 1993 Ingeborg THOMA W65 3.27Germany

9 4284 Hannah PHILLIPS W65 3.26United States of America

10 1177 Lyn AHMET W65 3.10Great Britain and Northern Ireland

11 53 Rosemary DEAN W65 2.93Australia

12 266 Loretta AMERONGEN W65 2.78Canada

I II III IV V VI

3.71 3.60 3.57 3.63 3.72 3.63Ulrike HILTSCHER

3.57 3.57 3.70 3.63 3.65 3.56Christina FRIEDRICH

3.65 3.59 3.48 3.44 3.45 3.41Toini NOUSIAINEN

3.42 3.59 3.41 3.64 x 3.59Ute RITTE

3.58 3.49 3.64 3.52 3.58 3.56Marit HUFLÅTTEN

3.24 3.34 3.39 3.45 3.21 3.34Ewa BARTOSIK

3.28 3.35 3.43 3.24 3.33 3.23Marja METSÄNKYLÄ

3.11 3.27 2.97 3.15 3.17 3.11Ingeborg THOMA

3.26 2.87 3.21Hannah PHILLIPS

x 3.10 2.95Lyn AHMET

2.93 2.83 2.74Rosemary DEAN

2.78 2.76 2.71Loretta AMERONGEN
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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